
PRIZESworth
R25000 

15th
NOVEMBER

2025

21.1km : 06:30
10km   : 06:45
5km      : 07:00

RACE DISTANCES
AND TIMES:

SIVOS RUGBY FIELD
Kathu

1ST EDITION

MANUAL
REGISTRATION

Sivos Sports Ground
14  Nov 2025th

between 14:00 - 19:00

Scan the
QR code to
Register 

Register Online: 
https://www.webtickets.c

o.za/event.aspx?
itemid=1579367725

Online Registration From 
24th Oct till 10th Nov 2025

OR



Online Entries
Manual Entries

Minimum Age

Temporary License
Start Time
Cut-off Time

Prize Giving

Race Pack Collection 14:00 till 19:00

R140
R150

06:30
04h00

R70

16yrs
10:30

R50
R60

07:00
01h30

R70

9yrs
09:30

R100
R120

06:45
02h30

R70

14yrs
10:00

R1500R25001st
Male & Female R3000

10km21.1kmCategories
Prizes 5km

R1000R15002nd
Male & Female R2500

R500R10003rd
Male & Female R1500

A
ge

 C
at

eg
o

ry
  1

M
al

e 
&

 F
em

al
est 40-49

50-59

60-59

70+

R500
R500
R500
R500

1st Junior Male & Female

Medals To all finishersMedals To all finishers

1ST EDITION

Based on the information in the poster, here are the rules for the SeshengAC Half Marathon:•The race is run according to the
rules of AGW, ASA, and WA.•No earphones or headsets are allowed during the race.•Runners must have two 2025 license

numbers visible on the front and back.•Alternatively, a temporary license number must be visible on the front.•Age tags must
be visible on the front and back of the outer garment, above the license number, for the entire duration of the race.

+27 78 113 9406
+27 72 484 0691#WeAreSesheng

14 November 2025
Sivos Rugby Field

Online Registration from Friday 24 October 2025
and closes 10 November 2025

15th 
November 2025

Sivos
Rugby
Field06:30

R500

https://www.webtickets.co.za/event.aspx?itemid=1579367725


