## SESHENG AC 20 WHALF MARATHON 25

15th NOVEMBER 2025

SIVOS RUGBY FIELD

KATHU

RACE DISTANCES

**AND TIMES:** 

21.1km: 06:30

10km: 06:45

5km : 07:00



**Register Online:** 

https://www.webtickets.c o.za/event.aspx? itemid=1579367725

Online Registration From 24th Oct till 10th Nov 2025



OR

Scan the QR code to Register





Sivos Sports Ground

14<sup>th</sup> Nov 2025

between 14:00 - 19:00

















## **1ST EDITION**

## SESHENG AC 20 WIND HALF MARATHON 25

Categories Prizes	21.1km	10km	5km
1st Male & Female	R3000	R2500	R1500
2nd Male & Female	R2500	R1500	R1000
3rd Male & Female	R1500	R1000	R500
7 T g e 1 3 T 2 T 2 T 2 T 2 T 2 T 2 T 2 T 2 T 2 T	R500	1st Junior Male & Fe	emale R500
Age Category Male & Fema <b>69-09</b> <b>69-09</b>	R500	15th Sivos	
% Cate	R500	November 2025 Rugby Field	
98 <b>70</b> +	R500		

## Medals To all finishers

Online Entries
Manual Entries
Temporary License
Start Time
Cut-off Time
Minimum Age
Prize Giving

R140	R100	R50
R150	R120	R60
R70	R70	R70
06:30	06:45	07:00
04h00	02h30	01h30
16yrs	14yrs	9yrs
10:30	10:00	09:30

**Race Pack Collection** 

14:00 till 19:00

14 November 2025 Sivos Rugby Field

Online Registration from Friday 24 October 2025 and closes 10 November 2025

web tickets

https://www.webtickets.co.za/event.aspx?itemid=1579367725

Live More.

Based on the information in the poster, here are the rules for the SeshengAC Half Marathon:•The race is run according to the rules of AGW, ASA, and WA.•No earphones or headsets are allowed during the race.•Runners must have two 2025 license numbers visible on the front and back.•Alternatively, a temporary license number must be visible on the front and back of the outer garment, above the license number, for the entire duration of the race.



#WeAreSesheng

+27 78 113 9406 +27 72 484 0691









